ATLETES DE LA J.A.S. ALS JOCS DEL MEDITERRANI

ANY LLOC

1975 Alger (Argélia)

1987 Latakia (Siria)

2013 Mersin (Turquia)

ATLETA

Gloria Pujol
Gloria Pujol
Carme Valero
Carme Valero

Ana Isabel Alonso

Sergio Ruiz

PROVA

400 m.lI
4x100
800 m.ll
1.500 m.II.

3.000 m.lI

200 m.Il.

LLOC

4a
4a
5a
3a

DNF

3r



